

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRL M P . N O(s). 4261

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 674/2007 of The  
H I G H C O U R T O F M A D R A S )

POST M A N VENG A I S A M Y & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E R E P. B Y INS P.OF POL I C E

Respondent(s)

(With CRL M P 4261 /2009 c/delay in filing SL P

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST IC E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ASO K KU M A R GANGUL Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, adv.  
Mr. S.Balaji, adv.  
Mr. P.B.SUresh, adv.  
Mr. Vipin Nair, adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, adv.  
M / S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 30.03.2009.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master