

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2519/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2008 in CRLA No. 674/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

POSTMAN VENGAISAMY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for bail,permission,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

Simultaneously, respondent be served. Request for dasti is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within three weeks.

List again on 26th August, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns