

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2519/2009

POSTMAN VENGAISAMY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Madhusmita Bora, Adv.  
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await appearance.

List again on 17.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar